
Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A25.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
80.3 80.7 79.9 82.5

1.1 .9 1.4  
1.2 1.2 1.2  

.9 .8 .9 1.4
2.1 1.9 2.2 3.9
5.3 5.4 5.2 2.5
6.9 6.9 6.7 8.8
2.1 2.2 2.1 1.0

.2  .3  

Total
Never have
8 or younger
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A25.e. How old were you when you first tried marijuana or hashish?

6,473 3,277 3,090 106
653 290 345 18

4,705 2,449 2,188 68
68 19 49  
68 34 34  
56 30 25 1

123 56 63 4
279 139 137 3
391 200 181 10
125 60 63 2

5  5  

Total
Missing: Skipped Q
Never have
8 or younger
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A14.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in

the last 24 hours?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
95.5 96.0 94.9 96.4

2.8 2.7 2.9 1.8
.8 .8 .9  
.4 .2 .5  
.1 .1 .1 .4
.5 .2 .7 1.4

Total
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A14.a. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 24 hours?

6,510 3,295 3,109 106
548 243 291 14

5,701 2,941 2,672 88
143 67 75 1

49 24 25  
22 8 14  

9 3 5 1
38 9 27 2

Total
Missing: Skipped Q
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A14.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
92.0 92.8 91.1 91.8

3.1 3.0 3.3 2.7
2.4 2.5 2.4 2.2
1.0 .6 1.3 2.1

.8 .7 .8  

.7 .4 1.1 1.2

Total
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A14.b. How many times did you use marijuana or hashish in the last 7 days?

6,515 3,298 3,111 106
628 289 323 16

5,397 2,787 2,530 80
194 92 98 4
133 70 61 2

63 26 35 2
38 18 20  
62 16 44 2

Total
Missing: Skipped Q
None
1-2
3-5
6-9
10-19
20 or more

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A15. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
87.7 87.8 87.5 87.9

5.0 5.2 4.9 3.8
3.4 3.7 3.2 1.8
1.8 1.7 1.8 4.1
1.2 1.0 1.5  

.9 .5 1.2 2.4

Total
0 times
1-2 times
3-9 times
10-19 times
20-39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A15. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use marijuana?

6,527 3,300 3,120 107
554 247 295 12

5,228 2,684 2,463 81
290 156 129 5
214 110 102 2
114 60 50 4

61 27 34  
66 16 47 3

Total
Missing: Skipped Q
0 times
1-2 times
3-9 times
10-19 times
20-39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use

marijuana on school property?

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
96.8 97.2 96.4 97.4

2.1 2.0 2.1 2.1
.6 .6 .6 .4
.4 .1 .7  
.0 .0   
.2 .0 .3  

Total
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused answers.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2002, Data Summary, 8th Grade
A16. During the past 30 days, on how many times did you use

marijuana on school property?

6,517 3,297 3,114 106
546 244 289 13

5,778 2,973 2,717 88
121 56 61 4

41 17 23 1
19 5 14  

1 1   
11 1 10  

Total
Missing: skipped Q
0 times
1 or 2 times
3 to 9 times
10 to 19 times
20 to 39 times
40 or more times

 

Total Female Male
Gender

Unknown

Unweighted counts.
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